
  
   Trophée du Médoc phase par équipe 

 BLANQUEFORT
 18 juin 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  PELÉ-VALERO Anaïs  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  19.80 
 2.  HERNANDEZ Camille  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  23.50 
 3.  MASSON Lisa  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  27.55 
 4.  HIRIBERRY Clemence  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  27.59 
 5.  HADJADJ Salomé  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  27.60 
 6.  FONDEUR Susie  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  27.70 
 7.  VASSELIN Cassandre  2008  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  28.60 
 8.  CANTIN Pauline  2008  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  33.40 
 9.  DANTIN Idoia  2009  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  33.50 

 10.  SANCHEZ Ilona  2009  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  34.35 
 ---  FECHT Stella  2008  GER  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  DNF 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  HIRIBARREN Berenice  2006  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  45.95  296 pts 
 2.  GABSI Hannah  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  48.90  207 pts 
 3.  MOSER Marine  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  50.31  171 pts 
 4.  EYMOND Jessica  2005  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  50.91  156 pts 
 5.  LEBRUN Vanessa  2005  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  55.20  71 pts 
 6.  AIMETTI Ilona  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  55.80  61 pts 
 7.  CHTIBI Inès  2005  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  56.68  49 pts 
 8.  SUAUD Gabrielle  2006  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  56.72  48 pts 
 9.  CLAVEREAU Maïlys  2006  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  57.20  42 pts 

 10.  REMY Juliette  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  59.23  21 pts 
 ---  BONAUD Romane  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  DNS dec 
 ---  CARPENTIER Louise  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  DNS exc 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  MONTASSIER Shadé  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  22.22 
 2.  FERRIER Margot  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  24.56 
 3.  HENG Chloé  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  28.47 
 4.  MASSON Lisa  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  29.78 
 5.  SANCHEZ Ilona  2009  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  31.38 
 6.  PELE VALERO Chloé  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  32.77 
 7.  CANTIN Pauline  2008  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  33.37 
 8.  DANTIN Idoia  2009  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  35.30 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  EYMOND Jessica  2005  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  55.59  200 pts 
 2.  CHTIBI Inès  2005  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  58.77  130 pts 
 3.  PAGEOT-SELLIER Eve  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:02.41  68 pts 
 4.  SUAUD Gabrielle  2006  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  1:03.04  60 pts 
 5.  CLAVEREAU Maïlys  2006  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  1:03.67  52 pts 
 6.  FRICK GINGER Ngaio  2005  NZL  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:07.87  13 pts 
 ---  BONAUD Romane  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  MONTASSIER Shadé  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  25.90 
 2.  HENG Chloé  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  29.09 
 3.  HADJADJ Salomé  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  29.68 
 4.  FONDEUR Susie  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  30.85 
 5.  GALVAN Neela  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  32.33 
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(Suite) Séries : 25 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 6.  FERRIER Margot  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  33.08 
 7.  PELE VALERO Chloé  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  35.20 
 8.  VASSELIN Cassandre  2008  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  35.32 
 ---  FECHT Stella  2008  GER  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  DNF 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  LEBRUN Vanessa  2005  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  1:00.80  254 pts 
 2.  FRICK GINGER Ngaio  2005  NZL  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:04.97  168 pts 
 3.  AIMETTI Ilona  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  1:06.00  149 pts 
 4.  PAGEOT-SELLIER Eve  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:24.71  1 pt 
 ---  CARPENTIER Louise  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  DNS exc 

Série : 25 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  PELÉ-VALERO Anaïs  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  23.36 
 2.  HERNANDEZ Camille  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  28.09 
 3.  GALVAN Neela  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  32.95 
 4.  HIRIBERRY Clemence  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  37.87 

Série : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  HIRIBARREN Berenice  2006  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  54.08  186 pts 
 2.  MOSER Marine  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  1:02.10  46 pts 
 3.  GABSI Hannah  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:03.16  34 pts 
 4.  REMY Juliette  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  1:18.11  1 pt 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  CLAVÉ Mateo  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  20.30 
 2.  BOURLET Thomas  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  20.80 
 3.  GUITTENY Gwendal  2008  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  22.78 
 4.  BEZIAT-ROBIN Paul  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  26.00 
 5.  BORDE Nathan  2008  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  26.84 
 6.  IGLESIAS Alessandro  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  26.90 
 7.  PERPIGNAN Camille  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  28.65 
 8.  DEL SAZ Clément  2008  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  28.95 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  GUITTENY Riann  2005  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  43.40  204 pts 
 2.  PAYET Lucas  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  48.04  89 pts 
 3.  COUILLARD Jules  2005  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  51.57  33 pts 
 4.  CANTIN Nino  2005  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  55.55  2 pts 
 5.  FERIOT Lucas  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:02.11  1 pt 
 ---  GUINOT Lukas  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  CLAVÉ Mateo  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  23.26 
 2.  IGLESIAS Alessandro  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  26.09 
 3.  BORDE Nathan  2008  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  26.80 
 4.  BEZIAT-ROBIN Paul  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  28.30 
 5.  PERPIGNAN Camille  2007  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  31.16 
 6.  VICTORIN Enzo  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  32.55 
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Série : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  PAYET Lucas  2006  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  52.50  154 pts 
 2.  CANTIN Nino  2005  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  1:02.15  13 pts 
 3.  FERIOT Lucas  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:10.20  1 pt 
 ---  GUINOT Lukas  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  DNS dec 

Série : 25 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  DEL SAZ Clément  2008  FRA  AS ST-MÉDARD-EN-JALLES [1]  31.06 
 2.  VICTORIN Enzo  2007  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  39.80 

Série : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  FICHOU Ayman  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  59.90  114 pts 
 2.  COUILLARD Jules  2005  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:04.91  44 pts 

Série : 25 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  GUITTENY Gwendal  2008  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  27.22 
 2.  BOURLET Thomas  2008  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  27.73 

Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 1.  GUITTENY Riann  2005  FRA  ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  59.40  25 pts 
 2.  FICHOU Ayman  2006  FRA  GIRONDINS BORDEAUX [1]  1:19.52  1 pt 

Série : 8x50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Sa 18/06/2016 - R1]

 ---  GUITTENY Gwendal 
 FONDEUR Susie 
 MONTASSIER Shadé 
 HADJADJ Salomé 
 IGLESIAS Alessandro 
 MASSON Lisa 
 CANTIN Pauline 
 GALVAN Neela 

 2008
 2007
 2007
 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  EPR Supp 

 ---  GUITTENY Riann 
 AIMETTI Ilona 
 CANTIN Nino 
 BONAUD Romane 
 MOSER Marine 
 REMY Juliette 
 CARPENTIER Louise 
 PAYET Lucas 

 2005
 2006
 2005
 2006
 2006
 2006
 2006
 2006

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ES BLANQUEFORT [1]  EPR Supp 
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